
Parts Breakdown JS3200

Page 1 of 2 2/13



Parts Breakdown JS3200

Fig # Part ID Part Name Quantity

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

 1 911266-6 P.H. SCREW M4X45, JS3200  4
 2 157640-6 GEAR HOUSING  JS3200  1
 3 253759-0 WASHER 12, JS3200  1
 4 331166-8 ROD, JS3200  1
 5 212252-3 N. BEARING 1816, JS3200  1
 6 253198-4 F. WASHER 18, JS3200  1
 7 153141-2 CRANKSHAFT, JS3200  1
 8 253758-2 F. WASHER 10, 9901  1
 9 156833-2 GEAR HOUSING COVER, JN3200  1
 10 211033-2 B. BEARING 608LB, 5007F  1
 11 241517-6 FAN 70, 9005B  1
 12 512756-8 ARMATURE, JS3200  1
 13 911681-4 P.H. SCREW M5X60, 9218PBL  2
 14 681613-2 INS. WASHER, JN3200  1
 15 211033-2 B. BEARING 608LB, 5007F  1
 16 411876-4 BAFFLE PLATE, JN3200  1
 17 682502-4 CORD GUARD 8-85, HP2010N  1
 18 664064-4 CORD (2X18X8 SJ), BO4556  1
 19 181441-0 HANDLE SET, JN3200  1
 20 226058-3 GEAR 18-46, JS3200  1
 21 253215-0 F. WASHER 8, PV7001C  1
 22 256118-7 PIN 8, JS3200  1
 23 913322-8 SET SCREW M6X14, JS3200  1
 24 321405-4 METAL, JS3200  1
 25 321404-6 BLADE HOLDER, JS3200  1
 27 922216-6 H.S.H. BOLT M5X14, 5077B JS3200  1
 28 331165-0 YOKE, JS3200  1
 29 931203-4 HEX NUT M5, PJ7000  1
 30 922232-8 H.S.H. BOLT M5X20, JS3200  1
 32 922216-6 H.S.H. BOLT M5X14, 5077B JS3200  1
 33 922451-6 H.S.H. BOLT M8X30, JS3200  2

 922452-4  H.S.H. BOLT M8X30, JS3200

 34 522551-8 FIELD, JS3200  1
 35 911243-8 P.H. SCREW M5X25, GA7911  3
 38 651225-5 SWITCH,JN3200  1
 39 687002-9 STRAIN RELIEF, HK1810  1
 40 911133-5 P.H. SCREW M4X18, N9501B  2
 41 911243-8 P.H. SCREW M5X25, GA7911  4
 42 CB124 CARBON BRUSH SET, 194982-7  1

 194982-7  CARBON BRUSH SET, 194982-7

 191945-4  CARBON BRUSH SET CB-124 (2/PK), 9045B

 43 643600-9 BRUSH CAP 6-10, 9005B  2
 45 854498-1 NAME PLATE, JS3200  1
 46 156734-4 MOTOR HOUSING, JN3200  1
 47 687010-0 BAND, 9005B  1
 50 181441-0 HANDLE SET, JN3200  1
 51 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4, 5007MG  1
 52 263014-2 RUBBER PIN 4, 9217SPC  1

792287-5 SHEAR BLADE SET, JS3200  1
783202-0 HEX WRENCH 4, 2107F  1
762007-1 THICKNESS GAUGE, JS3200  1
181797-1 STEEL TOOL CASE, JS3200  1
 810275-1  N/A

819001-5 MAKITA LABEL, 9005B  1

Page 2 of 2 2/13


